
 

 

 

 

 

 

Referral Directory 

CERTIFICATION AND LICENSING BRANCH 
Updated March 2024 

 

TOPIC EMAIL PHONE CONTACT 

License Renewal, Operator Hours & Training Events 

 Drinking Water Afuam@ky.gov 502-782-6412 Afua Martin 

 Solid Waste (Compost, Landfill, Landfarm) CJenkins@ky.gov 502-782-0569 Chelsey Jenkins 

 Wastewater CJenkins@ky.gov 502-782-0569 Chelsey Jenkins 

Outreach and Communication 

 Wastewater and Drinking Water Katie.Mauer@ky.gov 502-782-6412 Katie Mauer 

Technical Questions 

 Drinking Water Richard.Seiler@ky.gov 502-782-7345 Richard Seiler 

 Byron.Bland@ky.gov 502-782-6556 BJ Bland 

 Solid Waste (Compost, Landfill, Landfarm) Richard.Seiler@ky.gov 502-782-7345 Richard Seiler 

 Byron.Bland@ky.gov 502-782-6556 BJ Bland 

 Wastewater Richard.Seiler@ky.gov 502-782-7345 Richard Seiler 

 Byron.Bland@ky.gov 502-782-6556 BJ Bland 

Training Providers 

 Course Approval Veronica.Roland@ky.gov 502-782-6441 Veronica Roland 

 Training Rosters Veronica.Roland@ky.gov 502-782-6441 Veronica Roland 

Miscellaneous 

 Certification Boards Veronica.Roland@ky.gov 502-782-6441 Veronica Roland 

 Open Records Request (List of Operators) OAS 502-782-6439 Jeff Robinson 

 Reciprocity Veronica.Roland@ky.gov 502-782-6441 Veronica Roland 

 Regulations Jessica.Wilhoite@ky.gov 502-782-6477 Jessica Wilhoite 

 
For more information, please contact us at 502-564-3170. 


